
Beyond the Barre-Alice in Wonderland 2019 Rehearsal Schedule 
Wonderland Jazz  

The Wonderland Jazz dancers appear in Act 2 of Alice in Wonderland.   
These dancers will perform in all 4 performances. 

Thursday, 3/21/19 4:30-5:30 Jazz 2 Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 3/28/19 NO Class/Rehearsal SPRING BREAK 

Monday, 4/1/19 *ALICE TICKETS ON SALE AT 1:30pm 
www.beyondthebarre.com 

Thursday, 4/4/19 4:30-5:30 Jazz 2 Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 4/11/19 4:30-5:30 Jazz 2 Class/Rehearsal 

Friday, 4/12/19 4:30-7:00 Alice Cast Run-Through in costume  
*Wonderland Jazz dancers called 5:30-7:00 

Saturday, 4/13/19 4:30-7:00 Wonderland Cast Run-Through in costume 
*Wonderland Jazz dancers called 5:00-6:30 

Thursday, 4/18/19 4:30-5:30 Jazz 2 Class/Rehearsal 

Thursday, 4/25/19 4:30-5:30 Final Jazz 2 Class 

Sunday, 4/28/19 TECH REHEARSAL AT STAGE 1:15-3:00/5:15-7:00 

Monday, 4/29/19 DRESS REHEARSAL AT STAGE 4:40-8:00 

Friday, 5/3/19 6:00 performance  
*Call time 5:30/Pick up EOS (End of Show) 

Saturday, 5/4/19 1:00 performance  
*Call time 12:30/Pick up EOS (End of Show) 

6:00 performance *Call time 5:30/Pick up EOS (End of Show) 

Sunday, 5/5/19 1:00 performance  



*Call time 12:30/Pick up EOS (End of Show) 

Wonderland Jazz Costume Requirements 

Girls’ Hair-Low Bun so top hat fits 

Shoes-Boys-black jazz shoes (+black socks that cover the ankle) 


